
8/29/23, 10:03 AM clip-33160.jpg

-

epaper. ch arh d ika la. com 
29 Aug 2023 - Page 5

tj'uiici ci iota id ten nxr o*oXT' ri’TS’ cj mn o'o I’erc'/i'ocu'/i'

tHUB* ¥3t O’HoT^ 11 2000 fHUH
Q-x-r yijfcir safftafHrr fer fiarr saw xtjql PiJin osjn rr i Joe IcO ^S'fn o’o InM1 nciM u i

"S.

•Ht

OFFICE OF THE CIVIL JUDGE (SENIOR DIVISION),FEROZEPUR
AUCTION NOTICE

It is brought to the notice of the General Public, that an open auction of 
the Public Utility Service i.e. Bank Including ATM (12.166 X 18.583) 
situated at Ground Floor (Block-D) at New Judicial Court Complex, 
iFeroiepur, for Banking Institutions for the year 2023-24 (w.e.f. 
01.10.2023 to 31.03.2024) wilt be held on 15.09.2023 at 02.30 PM in the 
New Judicial Court Complex, Ferozepur. The base/reserve price of the 
aforesaid premises for the aforesaid period is fixed @ Rs. 4,500/- on 
monthly basis. The aspiring bidders/lessee bankshall mobean application 
in this office on or before 13.09.2023 to the effect that they are willing 
to participate in the auction process.

The successful bidder/lessee bankshall deposit 25% of the 
lease money at the time of auction and the balance amount of 75% of 
the lease money shall be deposited within one month of the 
commencement, of lease period. In case of non deposit of lease money | 
within the prescribed time, the first deposit of 25% of the lease money 
shall be forfeited and the contracts will be put to auction for the remaining 
period. The first lessee bank shall be liable to pay the difference, if any, 
between the lease money, if the subsequent tease is for the lesser 
amount. The detailed terms and conditions can beviewedon the official 
website of this Sessions Division i.e. https;//ferozepur.dcourts.gov.in/

The particulars of the auction are as under:-

»-

• $

Rf

§

'W
7ft Date & Time 

of Auction
Nature of WorkSr. Place of 

AuctionJ5T No.
Bank including ATM (12.166 X 
18.583) situated at Ground 
Floor (Block-D) at New Judicial 
Court Complex, Ferozepur.

On 15-09-2023 
at 02:30 P.M.

New Judicial 
Courts 

Complex, 
Ferozepur

1.J3

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Sr. Division) Ferozepur

’23

3
4.:>r$>«:.» 1-431 ttofi'i-. *_*«.i

mot i Mixwiomi'iAincrTf-nixaii


